



AIRHEADS BARS



Ingredients:

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Modified Food Starch (Corn), Palm Oil; contains less than 2% of: Citric Acid, Water, Artificial Flavors, Red 40, Blue 1, Yellow 6, Yellow 5.

Allergen Information:

Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Gluten Free

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 1
Serving size 1 bar (15.6g)

Amount per serving

Calories 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Sodium 0mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%

Sugars 11 g

Includes 11 g Added Sugars **22%**

Protein 0g

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Certified Kosher



AIRHEADS XTREMES



Ingredients:

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Wheat Flour, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch - Modified (Corn), Food Starch, Modified (Potato), Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Contains Less than 2% of: Glycerine, Artificial Flavors, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Potassium Citrate, Salt, Blue 1, Red 40, Yellow 6, Yellow 5

Allergen Information:

Peanut/Tree Nut Free

Contains Wheat Ingredients (see above)

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Package 1

Serving size 1 Package (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories 220

% Daily Values*

Total Fat 1.5g 2%

Sodium 15mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 52g 19%

Total Sugars 34g

Includes 34g Added Sugars 68%

Protein <1g 2%

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet



AIRHEADS XTREMES BITES



Ingredients:

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Corn Starch, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch - Modified (Corn), Contains Less Than 2 Percent Of: Food Starch, Modified (Potato), Wheat Starch, Malic Acid, Palm Oil, Citric Acid, Artificial Flavors, Salt, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Potassium Citrate, Colors Added, Carmine, Blue 1

Allergen Information:

Peanut/Tree Nut Free

Contains Wheat Ingredients (see above)

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container about 9

Serving size 12 pieces (30g)

Amount per serving

Calories 120

% Daily Values

Total Fat 1g 1%

Sodium 15mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 28g 10%

Sugars 21g

Includes 21g added sugar 42%

Protein 0g



AIRHEADS BITES



Ingredients:

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil; Contains Less Than 2% Of: Citric Acid, Modified Corn Starch, Sorbitol, Artificial Flavors, Glycerine, Rice Starch, Carnauba Wax, Beeswax, Shellac, Gellan Gum, Sucrose Esters Of Fatty Acids, Red 40, Yellow 6, Blue 1, Yellow 5



Allergen Information:

Peanut/Tree Nut Free

Nutrition Facts

1 Servings Per Container

Serving size

1 bag (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories 220

% Daily Values*

Total Fat 2g 3 %

Saturated Fat 2g 10 %

Sodium 5mg 1 %

Total Carbohydrate 51g 18 %

Sugars 39g

Includes 39g of Added Sugars 77%

Protein 0g



AIRHEADS SOFT FILLED BITES



Ingredients:

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Starch, Food Starch - Modified (Corn), Food Starch - Modified (Potato), Contains Less Than 2 Percent Of: Malic Acid, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Coconut Oil, Lactic Acid, Gelatin, Artificial Flavors, Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Sorbitol Syrup, Glycerin, Salt, Fumaric Acid, Trisodium Citrate, Yellow 5, Red 40, Blue 1, Yellow 6

Allergen Information:

Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Contains Wheat Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container about 6

Serving size **12 pieces (30g)**

Amount per serving

Calories **110**

% Daily Values*

Total Fat 0g 0 %

Sodium 10mg 1 %

Total Carbohydrate 26g 9 %

Sugars 20 g

Includes 20g added sugar 40%

Protein 0g



AIRHEADS XTREMES SOURFULS



Ingredients:

Sugar, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Starch, Food Starch - Modified (Corn), Malic Acid, Food Starch - Modified (Potato); Contains Less Than 2 Percent Of: Dextrose, Wheat Starch, Citric Acid, Coconut Oil, Lactic Acid, Gelatin, Artificial Flavors, Sodium Malates, Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Salt, Glycerol, Fumaric Acid, Sorbitol Syrup, Trisodium Citrate, Blue 1, Red 40, Yellow 6, Yellow 5.

Allergen Information:

Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Contains Wheat Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Serving size **10 pieces (30g)**
Servings Per Container about 6

Amount per serving

Calories **110**

% Daily Values*

Total Fat 0g 0 %

Sodium 10mg 1 %

Total Carbohydrate 26g 10 %

Sugars 20g

Includes 20g added sugar 40%

Protein 0g



AIRHEADS GUM



Ingredients Blue Raspberry*:

Xylitol, Sorbitol, Chewing Gum Base, Glycerol, Maltitol Syrup; Contains Less Than 2 Percent Of: Malic Acid, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Aspartame, Carrageenan, Coconut Fat, Sucralose, Lecithin (Soy), Acesulfame K, Sucrose Fatty Acid Esters, BHT to Maintain Freshness, Blue 1 Lake, Color (Carmines)

Ingredients Cherry*:

Xylitol, Sorbitol, Chewing Gum Base, Glycerol, Maltitol Syrup; Contains Less Than 2 Percent Of: Malic Acid, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Aspartame, Carrageenan, Coconut Fat, Sucralose, Lecithin (Soy), Acesulfame K, Sucrose Fatty Acid Esters, Colors (paprika oleoresin, carmines), BHT to Maintain Freshness

Ingredients Watermelon*:

Xylitol, Sorbitol, Chewing Gum Base, Glycerol, Maltitol Syrup; Contains Less Than 2 Percent Of: Malic Acid, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Aspartame, Carrageenan, Coconut Fat, Sucralose, Sucrose Fatty Acid Esters, Lecithin (Soy), Acesulfame K, BHT to Maintain Freshness, Colors (Beta-Carotene, Carmines), Blue 1 Lake

*Warnings:

Phenylketonurics: Contains Phenylalanine

Nutrition Facts	
Servings Per Container 14	
Serving size 1 piece (2.4g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	5
	% Daily Values*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Sugars 0 g	
Sugar Alcohol 2g	
Protein 0g	
<small>*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet</small>	

30% FEWER CALORIES THAN SUGARED GUM.
CALORIE CONTENT OF THIS SIZE PIECE HAS BEEN REDUCED FROM 7 TO 5 CALORIES.



AIRHEADS GUM



Ingredients:

Sorbitol, Xylitol, Chewing Gum Base, Maltitol Syrup, Glycerol; Contains Less Than 2 Percent Of: Artificial Flavors, Malic Acid, Aspartame, Coconut Oil, Citric Acid, Carrageenan, Sucralose, Lecithin (Soy), Acesulfame K, Colored With (Caramel, Vegetable Juice, Spirulina Extract), BHT to Maintain Freshness

Warnings:

Phenylketonurics: Contains Phenylalanine

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 14	
Serving size 1 piece (2.4g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	5
Percent Daily Values*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Sugars 0 g	
Sugar Alcohol 2g	
Protein 0g	

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

38% FEWER CALORIES THAN SUGARED GUM.
CALORE CONTENT OF THIS SIZE PIECE HAS BEEN REDUCED FROM 7 TO 5 CALORIES.



AIRHEADS POPS



Ingredients:

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Artificial Flavors, Beetroot Red, Blue 1, Tumeric

Allergen Information:

Produced in a Facility that Uses Milk

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 25

Serving size 3 pops (18)

Amount per serving

Calories **70**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g **0%**

Sodium 0mg **0%**

Total Carbohydrate 18g **7%**

Sugars 18 g

Includes 18 g Added Sugars **36%**

Protein 0g

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.